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The menu of Gregorio's Pizzeria Trattoria from Massapequa comprises about 107 different courses and
drinks. On average you pay about $13.1 for a dish / drink.
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Antipasti

ESCAROLE BEAN SOUP $9.0

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI ARRABIATA $21.0

Side Dishes

GARLIC BREAD WITH

MOZZARELLA $7.5

Sauces
BBQ

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Specialties

FRIED CAPELLINI $14.0

Subs

CHICKEN CUTLET LETTUCE, TOMATO
MAYO

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI $18.0

Burgers And Sandwiches
CHICKEN PARMESAN HERO $14.0

Buy 1 Take 1 Deal

REGULAR PIZZA $17.0
Big Slices
REGULAR SLICE $3.8

Popular Items

GARLIC KNOTS ¥~ DOZ. $4.0
Shares
SWEET SPICY CALAMARI $21.0

Soups & Greens
SHRIMP LOBSTER BISQUE $10.0

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI $9.0
Heros

PEPPER EGG HERO $12.5

Oven-Baked Specialties

PIN WHEELS $4.5

Pub Favorites

CHICKEN MILANESE WRAP $11.0
Starters And Shareables
MUSSELS WHITE SAUCE $16.0
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Cold Hors D'oeuvres

BRUSCHETTA APPETIZER $13.0
Specialty Heroes

CHICKEN VODKA HERO $15.0
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $16.0

Whole Pizza Pies
GRANDMA PIZZA $19.0

Bellagio Sandwiches &
Heroes

SAUSAGE BROCCOLI RABE HERO $16.0

Calzones & More...

RICE BALL $6.0
Hot & Cold Heros

CHICKEN MILANESE HERO $15.0
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Antipasto - Appetizers

BAKED CLAMS (1 DOZ)

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Various Options
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES $15.0

Soup, Salad, And Chili

TUSCAN SALAD

Uncategorized
SAUSAGE PEPPERS HERO

Pasta

RIGATONI A LA VODKA
PASTA ALFREDO

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BRUSCHETTA

Heroes

POTATO EGG HERO
BUFFALO CHICKEN PARM HERO

Sandwiches
EGGPLANT PARMESAN HERO
ITALIAN HERO

CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP

Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL
CHICKEN CUTLET
GRILLED CHICKEN

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP
TORTELLINI IN BRODO
MINESTRONE

LENTIL SOUP

$17.0

$15.0

$21.0

$14.0
$13.0

$12.5
$15.0

$14.0
$15.0
$11.0

$10.5

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
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STRATELLE ROMANO $9.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

PIZZA

BREAD

SALAD

SOuUP

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $11.0
GREEK SALAD $12.0
CRISPO SALAD $17.0
GOAT CHEESE SALAD $17.0
TOSSED SALAD $10.5
GORGONZOLA SALAD $17.0
Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $11.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $11.0
CHICKEN BLT WRAP $11.0
BARBECUE CHICKEN WRAP $11.0
GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP $11.0
FIESTA WRAP $13.0
Ingredients Used

FRIED ZUCCHINI $14.0

PARMIGIANA
TORTELLINI
GARLIC
MOZZARELLA
EGG

Hot Heroes

HERO

BROCCOLI RABE
HERO

SHRIMP PARMESAN HERO
SAUSAGE PARMESAN HERO

GRILLED CHICKEN MILANESE
HERO

CHICKEN FRANCESE HERO
POTATO, PEPPER EGG HERO
SAUSAGE EGG HERO

Heroes & Wraps

VEAL PARMESAN HERO
CHICKEN CUTLET BROCCOLI

RABE FRESH MOZZ ROASTED

PEPPERS

VEAL CUTLET LETTUCE TOMATO

MAYO

CHICKEN CUTLET LETTUCE
BACON RANCH HERO

GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI

RABE WRAP

SAUSAGE, POTATO, PEPPER EGG

HERO
EGGPLANT MILANSE WRAP

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA HERO

GREEK WRAP WITH CHICKEN

Entrées

ITALIAN WRAP
BUFFALO WINGS
FRIED RAVIOLI
1/2 DOZEN PEPPERONI BITES

MEATBALL PARMESAN

GRILLED CHICKEN

$14.0

$15.0
$16.5
$14.0
$15.0

$15.0
$13.0
$12.5

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$14.0

$12.0

$13.0

$11.0
$15.0
$11.0

$11.0
$19.0
$14.0

$5.0
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GARLIC BREAD
ARTICHOKE OREGANTA
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
EGGPLANT ROLITINI (2 PCS.
RICE BALL PARMESAN

$5.0 BUFFALO CALAMARI
$14.0 SHRIMP COCKTAIL
$13.0 RICE BALL VODKA PARM
$13.0 HOT ANTIPASTO

$8.8 DOZEN PEPPERONI BITES

GARLIC KNOTS (1 DOZ)

$21.0
$20.0
$10.3
$20.0
$10.0

Gregorio's Pizzeria Trattoria

4656 Merrick Rd, Massapequa,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:35
Tuesday 11:00-20:35
Wednesday 11:00-20:35
Thursday 11:00-20:35
Friday 11:00-20:35
Saturday 11:00-20:35
Sunday 11:00-20:35
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