





https://menuweb.menu 4656 Merrick Rd, Massapequa, United States +15167997900,+15167997901 - https://www.gregoriospizzeria.com/









	N
•	
	N. Albandan

Antipasti ESCAROLE BEAN SOUP	\$9.0	Buy 1 Take 1 Deal REGULAR PIZZA	\$17.0
Fish Dishes CALAMARI ARRABIATA	\$21.0	Big Slices REGULAR SLICE	\$3.8
Side Dishes GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA	\$7.5	Popular Items GARLIC KNOTS ½ DOZ.	\$4.0
Sauces		Shares SWEET SPICY CALAMARI	\$21.0
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN		Soups & Greens SHRIMP LOBSTER BISQUE	\$10.0
Specialties FRIED CAPELLINI	\$14.0	German Specialties FRIKADELLE	
Subs CHICKEN CUTLET LETTUCE, TOM	IATO	Soup & Chili PASTA FAGIOLI	\$9.0
Chicken Wings		Heros PEPPER EGG HERO	\$12.5
WINGS Bread		Oven-Baked Specialt	ies \$4.5
Seafood Dishes		Pub Favorites CHICKEN MILANESE WRAP	\$11.0

\$18.0

\$14.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

MUSSELS WHITE SAUCE \$16.0

Starters And Shareables

FRIED CALAMARI

Cold Hors D'oeuvres BRUSCHETTA APPETIZER	\$13.0	Soup,	Salad, And Chili	\$17.0
Specialty Heroes		Uncate	egorized	
CHICKEN VODKA HERO	\$15.0	SAUSAGE	PEPPERS HERO	\$15.0
Seafood*		Pasta		
MUSSELS MARINARA	\$16.0	RIGATONI	A LA VODKA	\$21.0
Whole Pizza Pies		PASTA AL	FREDO	
GRANDMA PIZZA	\$19.0	Snack	S	
		MOZZARE	LLA STICKS	\$14.0
Bellagio Sandwiches	&	BRUSCHE	TTA	\$13.0
Heroes		Haraa		
SAUSAGE BROCCOLI RABE HERO	\$16.0	Heroe	_	
Calzones & More		POTATO E		\$12.5
		BUFFALO	CHICKEN PARM HERO	\$15.0
RICE BALL	\$6.0	Sandw	viches	
Hot & Cold Heros		EGGPLAN	T PARMESAN HERO	\$14.0
CHICKEN MILANESE HERO	\$15.0	ITALIAN H	ERO	\$15.0
		CHICKEN	AVOCADO WRAP	\$11.0
Sides				
GARLIC KNOTS		Chicke	en	
Antinosto Annotinos	_	CHICKEN	ROLL	\$10.5
Antipasto - Appetizers	5	CHICKEN	CUTLET	
BAKED CLAMS (1 DOZ)		GRILLED (CHICKEN	
Restaurant Category		Soups		
ITALIAN			CHICKEN SOUP	\$9.0
Various Ontions			TORTELLINI IN BRODO	\$9.0
Various Options			MINESTRONE	\$9.0

\$15.0

LENTIL SOUP

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES

\$9.0



STRATELLE ROMANO	\$9.0	Hot He	eroes	
These Types Of Dishes		A Alla Maria	MEATBALL PARMESAN HERO	\$14.0
Are Being Served			GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI RABE	\$15.0
CHICKEN		CUDIMD DA	HERO	616 E
PIZZA			ARMESAN HERO	\$16.5
BREAD			PARMESAN HERO	\$14.0
SALAD		HERO	CHICKEN MILANESE	\$15.0
SOUP		CHICKEN F	FRANCESE HERO	\$15.0
Salads		POTATO, P	EPPER EGG HERO	\$13.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0	SAUSAGE	EGG HERO	\$12.5
GREEK SALAD	\$12.0	Heroe	s & Wraps	
CRISPO SALAD	\$17.0		•	0400
GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$17.0		MESAN HERO	\$16.0
TOSSED SALAD	\$10.5	RABE FRE	CUTLET BROCCOLI SH MOZZ ROASTED	\$16.0
GORGONZOLA SALAD	\$17.0	PEPPERS		
		VEAL CUTI	LET LETTUCE TOMATO	\$16.0
Wraps			CUTLET LETTUCE	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0		NCH HERO	\$14.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.0	GRILLED C	CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$12.0
CHICKEN BLT WRAP	\$11.0			
BARBECUE CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0	HERO	POTATO, PEPPER EGG	\$13.0
GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP	\$11.0	EGGPLAN [*]	Γ MILANSE WRAP	\$11.0
FIESTA WRAP	\$13.0	CHICKEN E	BRUSCHETTA HERO	\$15.0
I		GREEK WE	RAP WITH CHICKEN	\$11.0
Ingredients Used				
FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$14.0	Entrée	S	
PARMIGIANA			ITALIAN WRAP	\$11.0
TORTELLINI			BUFFALO WINGS	\$19.0
GARLIC			FRIED RAVIOLI	\$14.0
MOZZARELLA		1/2 DOZEN	PEPPERONI BITES	\$5.0

EGG



GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0	BUFFALO CALAMARI	\$21.0
ARTICHOKE OREGANTA	\$14.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$20.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$13.0	RICE BALL VODKA PARM	\$10.3
EGGPLANT ROLITINI (2 PCS.	\$13.0	HOT ANTIPASTO	\$20.0
RICE BALL PARMESAN	\$8.8	DOZEN PEPPERONI BITES	\$10.0
		GARLIC KNOTS (1 DOZ)	

Gregorio's Pizzeria Trattoria

4656 Merrick Rd, Massapequa, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:35 Tuesday 11:00-20:35 Wednesday 11:00-20:35 Thursday 11:00-20:35 Friday 11:00-20:35 Saturday 11:00-20:35 Sunday 11:00-20:35

Made with Menu

